

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: CrI.P.No.29 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	29.01.2026	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> Heard Sri C.Nageswara Rao, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Sri Uday Kumar Vampugadavala, learned counsel for the petitioner and Sri P.S.P.Suresh Kumar, learned Spl. Public Prosecutor for CBI. List the matter on 05.02.2026 under the caption "for Orders". <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> UPS	